1
ISO 9001: Quality Management (for
Design, Manufacturing, Commercialization
and After-sales service)
European Union Certificate
(total safety)
Certificates ISO 14001 and ECO-
Management and Audit Scheme

                       (948 pounds approx.).
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
EXERCISES AND PRACTICAL POSSIBILITIES TO BE DONE WITH THE MAIN ITEMS
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
Offered in this catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS7. Flexible Manufacturing System 7.
Offered in other catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS1. Flexible Manufacturing System 1.
- AE-PLC-FMS2. Flexible Manufacturing System 2.
- AE-PLC-FMS3. Flexible Manufacturing System 3.
- AE-PLC-FMS4. Flexible Manufacturing System 4.
- AE-PLC-FMS5. Flexible Manufacturing System 5.
- AE-PLC-FMS6. Flexible Manufacturing System 6.
- AE-PLC-FMS8. Flexible Manufacturing System 8.
- AE-PLC-FMS9. Flexible Manufacturing System 9.
- AE-PLC-FMS10. Flexible Manufacturing System 10.
- AE-PLC-FMS11. Flexible Manufacturing System 11.
- AE-PLC-FMS12. Flexible Manufacturing System 12.
- AE-PLC-FMS13. Flexible Manufacturing System 13.
- AE-PLC-FMS14. Flexible Manufacturing System 14.
- AE-AS. Automation System Simulation Software (Optional).
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES (Not Included)
- Electrical supply: single phase, 220V./50 Hz. or 110V./60 Hz.
- Computer.